
Certificate of Registration
This is to certify that the Quality Management System of

Hoosier Inc.
1152 California Ave

Corona, CA 92881

has been assessed for conformance with the provisions set forth by

ISO 9001:2015

AS9100D

Fabrication of plastic and metal parts for the commercial, medical, aerospace and defense 

industries.

Scope of Registration

Certificate No.:

Issue Date:
Re-Issue Date:

Expiration Date:

Certified Since:

1855

4/20/2022
2/26/2024

4/19/2025

4/20/2019

The conditions for maintaining the certificate of registration are set forth in ISA's Registration Policies is 
5.1. This registration is granted subject to the organization maintaining compliance to the noted standard. 

The validity of the certificate is dependent upon ongoing surveillance audits.

International Standards Authority, Inc.

www.isaregistrar.com
525 Queensland Cir.

Corona, CA 92879 USA

Tel: 951-736-0035
President

(Single Site Structure)

The assessment was performed in accordance with the requirements of the latest version of a AS9104/1: 2012–01. ISA is 

accredited under the ICOP Scheme. 


