# **Certificate of Registration**

This is to certify that the Quality Management System of

## Hoosier Inc.

1152 California Ave Corona, CA 92881 (Single Site Structure)

has been assessed for conformance with the provisions set forth by

### ISO 9001:2015 AS9100D

#### **Scope of Registration**

Fabrication of plastic and metal parts for the commercial, medical, aerospace and defense industries.

The assessment was performed in accordance with the requirements of the latest version of a AS9104/1: 2012–01. ISA is accredited under the ICOP Scheme.

Certificate No.:	1855
Issue Date:	4/20/2022
Re-Issue Date:	2/26/2024
Expiration Date:	4/19/2025
<b>Certified Since:</b>	4/20/2019



The conditions for maintaining the certificate of registration are set forth in ISA's Registration Policies is 5.1. This registration is granted subject to the organization maintaining compliance to the noted standard. The validity of the certificate is dependent upon ongoing surveillance audits.



### International Standards Authority, Inc.

www.isaregistrar.com 525 Queensland Cir. Corona, CA 92879 USA Tel: 951-736-0035



President